
 

THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
PRESIDENT'S OFFICE

PUBLIC SERVICE RECRUITMENT SECRETARIAT (PSRS)

Date: 26/01/2026
WRITTEN INTERVIEW RESULTS

OFISI YA TAIFA YA UKAGUZI (NAOT)
MKAGUZI DARAJA LA II (UKAGUZI WA UFANISI - FANI YA UHANDISI WA MIGODI(MINING

ENGINEERING )



SN INTERVIEW NUMBER SCORE REMARKS

1 PSRS/26/11333/00066 84.00 SELECTED

2 PSRS/26/11333/00056 52.00 SELECTED

3 PSRS/26/11333/00064 50.00 SELECTED

4 PSRS/26/11333/00072 49.00 NOT SELECTED

5 PSRS/26/11333/00095 49.00 NOT SELECTED

6 PSRS/26/11333/00088 46.00 NOT SELECTED

7 PSRS/26/11333/00073 45.00 NOT SELECTED

8 PSRS/26/11333/00040 45.00 NOT SELECTED

9 PSRS/26/11333/00059 45.00 NOT SELECTED

10 PSRS/26/11333/00068 45.00 NOT SELECTED

11 PSRS/26/11333/00085 44.00 NOT SELECTED

12 PSRS/26/11333/00101 44.00 NOT SELECTED

13 PSRS/26/11333/00069 44.00 NOT SELECTED

14 PSRS/26/11333/00042 43.00 NOT SELECTED

15 PSRS/26/11333/00079 40.00 NOT SELECTED

16 PSRS/26/11333/00071 40.00 NOT SELECTED

17 PSRS/26/11333/00083 39.00 NOT SELECTED

18 PSRS/26/11333/00039 39.00 NOT SELECTED

19 PSRS/26/11333/00091 38.00 NOT SELECTED

20 PSRS/26/11333/00055 38.00 NOT SELECTED

21 PSRS/26/11333/00081 37.00 NOT SELECTED

22 PSRS/26/11333/00080 34.00 NOT SELECTED

23 PSRS/26/11333/00094 32.00 NOT SELECTED

24 PSRS/26/11333/00075 32.00 NOT SELECTED

25 PSRS/26/11333/00082 31.00 NOT SELECTED

26 PSRS/26/11333/00097 31.00 NOT SELECTED

27 PSRS/26/11333/00100 30.00 NOT SELECTED

28 PSRS/26/11333/00063 30.00 NOT SELECTED

29 PSRS/26/11333/00062 28.00 NOT SELECTED

30 PSRS/26/11333/00057 28.00 NOT SELECTED

31 PSRS/26/11333/00044 21.00 NOT SELECTED

32 PSRS/26/11333/00043 19.00 NOT SELECTED

33 PSRS/26/11333/00049 12.00 NOT SELECTED
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